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3112566 [lushumemasne RV-00052/66 2,880.00 2,880.00
41172566  |lushutiuniado RV-00053/66 4,560.00 7.,440.00
5172566 |lushuawnaaiu RV-00054/66 2,400.00 9,840.00
6/1/2566 |lushuswnieiy RV-00055/66 4,560.00 14,400.00
9/1/2566 |ludwimismitiy RV-00056/66 6,480.00 20,8B0.00
10172566 |lurhusiumaiu RV-00057/66 4,320.00 25,200.00
11/1/2566 {luhmawmady RV-00058/66 25,820,00 §1,120.00
J 121/2566 Tuhursnitio RV-00061/66 23,520.00 74,640.00
131112566 [whumwomiy RV-00062/66 1,200.00 75,840.00
161142566 |ludhursmaiv RV-00063/66 1,200.00 77,040.00
171172566 |lushutriumiaiu RV-00064/66 720.00 77,760.00
18/1/2566 [luhmrwniiiy RV-00065/66 960.00 78,720.00
19/1/2566 [lurmTenaiu RV-00066/66 ] 2,280.05 - 81 ,000.-5(')-
2011/2566 |lurimIwnisu RV-00067/66 960.00 81,960.00
23/1/2566 |luhutwnisiu RV-00068/66 3,120.00 85,080.00

| 2471/2566 |luhwsmsdy RV-D0069/66 1,820.00 87,000.00
'i 25142566 |Turhuremisiu RV-00070/66 1,200.00 88,200.00
I 26/172566 |lurimTomitu RV-00071/66 1,200.00 89,400.00
271172566 |lushutuniiu RV-00072/66 720.00 90,120.00
~ 30/1/2666 [lushurwniriu RV-00073/66 720.00 90,840.00,
311172566 [luthumwnniu RV-00074/66 480.00 91,320.00|
2212566 [Tudhwurwmaiy RV-00076/66 240.00 91,560.00}
37212566 |[ludkatTwmadu RV-00077/66 480.00 92.040.00}
6/2/2566 |lushuwmsiy RV-00078/66 240.00 92,280.00
8212586 | Twhuswmadu RV-00079/66 480.00 $2,760.00|
9/2/2566 {lurhuzwumaiy RV-00080/66 240.00 93,000.00
10/2/2566 {Tudwisumaio RV-00081/66 1,820.00 94,520.00|
13/2/2566 |lwbmawaniiu RV-00084/66 480.00 95,400.00/
14/2/2566 |lwihmuniaio F!L\Z}OOBSI‘S;.H“ o ‘96766 T 96,360.00;
15/2/2566 [lushmawmsiv RV-00086/66 4B0.00 96,840.00;
16/2/2566 |lurhuswniadu RV-00087/66 240.00 97,080.00/
12/2/2566 [luhuromaiv RV-00088/66 480.00 97,560.00
22122566 |ludmomiivu RV-00091/66 240.00 97,800.00
231212566 |ludwnomaiv RV-00092/66 240.00 98,040.00
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271212566 |lurhuwmaiu RV-00094/66 240.00 98,280.00
281212566 |Tudhmawmiiy RV-00095/66 960.00 99,240.00
2i3/2566  |ludwawmaty RV-00097/65 720.00 99,860.00
3/3/2566 | Tuhmawnnady RV-00098/66 240.00 100,200.00
7/3/2566  |lushwswmaiu RV-00089/66 240.00 100,440.00
8/3/2566 {lurwswniain RV-00100/66 960.00 101,400.00
9/3/2566  |lurimmumiu RvV-00101/66 960.00 102,360.00
| 141372586 Turhuremiaiv RV-00104/66 240.00 102,600.00
15/3/2566 |lurhuswniadu RV-00107/66 240,00 102,840,00
16/3/2566 [lurhuawnitiy RV-00108/66 480.00 103,320.00
20/3/2566 [lurhuriniiiy RV-00109/66 480.00 103,800.005
21/3/2566 |lushurwmiiu RV-00110/66 240.00 104,040.00|
24/3/2566 [lushuriemiiu RV-00113/66 240.00 104,280.00
27/3/2566 |lushuwmiiu RV-00114/66 720.00 105,000.00
28/3/2666 | lushuawmsiu RV-00116/66 240.00 105,240.00
30/3r2566 {lutiwswmisde RV-00117/66 240.00 105,480.00
31/3/2566 |Turhuwniaiu RV-00118/66 240.00 105,720,00
342566 ludhureniiiu RV-00119/66 240.00 105,960.00
41412566 |ludhwmrwnriiu RV-00120/66 480.00 106,440.00
5/4/2566  |Tubuswmady RV-00121/66 960.00 107,400.00
| 71412568 Turhumumadu Rv-00122/66 240.00 107,640.00
10/4/2566 [Tuehurienmiviu RV-00123/66 240.00 107,880.00
11/4/2566 |Tudmaiunaiy RV-00124/66 240.00 108,120.00
19/4/2566 |lushumumidu Rvo0t2066 | | 240.00 108,360.00
20/4/2566 |luwhwawmaiy RV-00130/66 240.00 108,600.00
| 211412566 Turhussmaiy RV-00131/656 480.00 109,080.00
| 26/4/2566 |Turiwaiwnasdu AV-00134/66 240,00 109,320.00
2/5/2566  |lurimswmaiy RV-00138/66 480.00 109,800.00
8/5/2566 |Turiwswmaip RV-00140/66 720.00 110,520.00
9/5/2566  [Turihmmwmaie RV-00141/66 240.00 110,760.00
10/5/2566 |lurihmswmaio RV-00142/66 480.00 111,240.00
12/5/2566 |lutimswniytiv RV-00146/66 240.00 111,480.00
151512666 |Turhuswmadu RV-00147/66 480.00 111,960.00
18/5/2566 |lurhusumaiu RvV-00149/66 . 480.00 112,440.00
26/5/2566 [lurdhuswnaiu RV-00155/66 | 480.00 112,920.00
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31452566 |luwhuswmaiu RV-00159/66 480.00 113,400.00
2/6/2566  |lushusmsiu RV-00161/66 480.00 113,880.00
7/612566  |Tushuawmaiu RV-00162/66 240.00 114,120.00
13/6/2566 |lushuromsiv RV-00169/66 240.00 114,360.00
15/6/2566 {lurhurwniaiu RV-00171/66 240.00 114,600.00
16/6/2566 {luthunomiiy RV-00172/66 240.00 114,840.00
21/6/2566 |Tuthuamiy RV-00175/66 480.00 115,320.00
_E_26!6!2566 Tudhwremiaiy RV-00178/66 240.00 115,560.00
A{l 4712566  (luhuriumtiy RV-00184/66 240.00 115,800.00
| 12/7/2566 |luhununisiu RV-00189/66 240.00 116,040.00
1477/2566 [ludhuwnisiu RV-00192/66 240.00 116,230.00
18/7/2566 |Tuthusunasiu RV-00193/66 240.00 116,520.00
21/2/2566 |Tuimmsiv RV-00196/66 240.00 116,760.00
24772566 |lushwmsumsiy RV-00197/66 480.00 117,240.00
3/8/2566 | Turimimomitiu RV-00200/66 1,200.00 118,440.00
17812666 |lurimtionaiv RV-00211/66 240.00 118,680.00
21272566 |Tsiwrunii¥u RV-00213/66 240.00 118,920.00
23/8/2566 |Tudhutienadu RV-00214/66 240.00 119,160.00
25/8/2566 |lushumenitiu RV-00216/66 480.00 119,640.00
31/8/2566 |Tuhurismiiy RV-00220/66 240.00 113,880.00
\ 17912566  {ludmswnisiy RV-00221/66 240.00 120,120.00
S| ' 44912566 | lushuswmsiu RV-00222/66 720.00 120,840.00
,r- 50912566  {ludwiswniTue RV-00223/66 240.00 121,080.00
6/9/2566 | lurhumaiv RV-00224/66 480.00 121,560.00
12/9/2566 | lurhwamatn RV-00230/66 3,600.00 125,160.00
13/9/2566 |Turhurwmiiy RV-00231/66 1,920.00 127,080.00
14792566 {luehwsomaiv RV-00232/66 960,00 128,040.00
151972566 |luriuiumaip RV-00233/66 960,00 129,000.00
181972566 |lurmrwmaiu RV-00234/66 240.00 129,240.00
_'1_9[9[2556 Tudhuumaio RV-0023;E_6"" W 9560.00 130,200.00
20/9/2566 [ Tinimiomiaty RV-00236/66 960.00 131,160.00
21/9/2566 |luhunumaio RV-00237/68 480.00 131,640.00
22/9/2566 TImu11un11 ju RV-00238/66 ‘_M{MO.OD 133,080.00
25/9/2666 |limTwaiiu RV-00239/66 3,120.00 136,200.00
26/9/2566 |luiwTwniiiu RV.00240/66 4,080.00 140,280.00
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27/9/2566 |lusmrsmaiu RV-00241/66 2,640.00 142,920.00
28/9/2566 |luimTwmiiv RV-00242/66 2,400.00 145,320.00
29/9/2566 |lurhumuniiiu RV-00243/66 480.00 145,800.00%
30/9/2566 |lurhumenstig@inly (Tesazuu) JV-00822/66 145,800.00 0.00

™ 145,800.00 145,800.00
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